
1 Kento KAJITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 11 63.05 31.35 31.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 2 2 2 2 3 2

2 3F 5.30 1.17 6.471 2 2 3 2 2 3

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 0 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 2 0 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 2 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 1 2 2

26.83 31.35

Skating Skills 1.00 6.306.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.055.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.456.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.406.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

31.70

2 Tsunehito KARAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nihon Univ 5 62.32 31.57 30.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.30 11.402 2 2 2 2 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 1 1 2 3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.24-1 0 1 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.59 3.46-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.330 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 3 1 2 2

29.25 31.57

Skating Skills 1.00 6.105.50 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.855.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.256.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.256.25 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.306.00 6.00 5.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

30.75

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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3 Jun SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hokkaido.University 17 61.39 29.54 31.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.08 10.084 2 3 3 3 2 2

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.95 7.552 2 1 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.163 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.661 2 2 3 2 2 3

24.80 29.54

Skating Skills 1.00 6.406.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.156.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.356.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.406.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.556.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

31.85

4 Hiroaki SATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nanbu Bijin 3 60.70 28.50 33.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.710 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz+COMBO 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 2 2 3 3 3 3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 1 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2 2 2

36.29 28.50

Skating Skills 1.00 6.757.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.507.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.757.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.707.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75

33.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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5 Ryoma KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 13 56.45 30.60 25.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 0 1 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 2 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.62-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 -1 1 0 1 1

29.03 30.60

Skating Skills 1.00 5.355.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.955.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.155.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.205.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 4.75

25.85

6 KENTO KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 8 55.41 27.01 29.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.25 7.10-2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 1

2 3F 5.30 1.27 6.572 2 3 2 3 2 3

3 FUSp4 2.90 0.52 3.421 1 2 2 2 2 3

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 1 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.30 1.802 2 2 2 2 2 2

25.88 27.01

Skating Skills 1.00 5.906.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.655.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 5.906.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.956.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

29.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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7 Yoji NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 21 54.61 25.26 29.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.320 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 1 0 1 1 2

4 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 3 3 3 3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2 2 3

25.70 25.26

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.604.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.856.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.906.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

29.35

8 Reo ISHIZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Waseda Univ 4 54.53 27.03 27.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -1.06 6.14-2 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 1 2 1 2 3 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -4 -2 -2 -2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 2 1 2 3 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 2 0 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 1 2 2

26.61 27.03

Skating Skills 1.00 5.555.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.254.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.506.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.556.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.656.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

27.50

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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9 Ichigo Santo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 1 53.70 29.90 23.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 1 1 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 3 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 0 1 2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 0 0 0 1 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3F 5.83 X -1.80 4.03-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0 0 1

30.03 29.90

Skating Skills 1.00 5.155.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.704.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.704.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

23.80

10 RYO SAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 10 53.05 26.85 27.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.32 9.18-1 -1 0 -2 -1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 0 0 1 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.322 1 1 0 1 2 2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 0 1 2 1

27.19 26.85

Skating Skills 1.00 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.155.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.456.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.556.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

27.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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11 Hidetsugu KAMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 15 51.81 25.46 28.35 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.83-1 1 2 2 2 1 2

2 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.26-1 0 -1 1 1 0 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 0 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 3 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

28.49 25.46

Skating Skills 1.00 5.705.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.455.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.655.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.806.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00

28.35

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

12 Kinari SUGAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Toyo Univ. 9 50.69 25.44 25.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 1 0 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 0 1 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

24.83 25.44

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.155.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.105.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.055.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

25.25

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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13 Shion Kamada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 18 47.13 20.78 26.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 -0.71 5.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 1 1 1 2

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 2 0 0 1 1

20.86 20.78

Skating Skills 1.00 5.455.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.054.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.155.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

26.35

14 Genki SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Gakushuin Univ 19 46.05 20.80 25.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1 1 2

4 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.35 2.63-3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -1 -1 0 0 1 -1

21.98 20.80

Skating Skills 1.00 5.304.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.804.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.004.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.054.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.104.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

25.25

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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15 Kakeru Saito

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 6 44.98 22.93 22.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -1.26 7.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.64 4.66-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.29-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -1

6 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -2

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 -1 0 0 0 1 -2

26.43 22.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.654.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.203.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.403.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.353.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.453.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

22.05

16 Daichi MIYATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 2 44.93 17.08 27.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.71 6.49-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 1 2 2

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 -1 1 1 0 2 2

5 3F<e e 3.50 X -1.59 1.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.84-1 1 1 2 -1 0 0

18.60 17.08

Skating Skills 1.00 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.455.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.655.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.555.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75

27.85

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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17 Katsuki ARIE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 20 43.37 22.02 21.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 0 1 0 1 1 0

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.61 0.99-5 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.363 2 1 1 1 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 0 0 0 1 1

22.03 22.02

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.953.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.354.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.304.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

21.35

18 Shoma TSURUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Toyo Univ. 7 41.24 20.54 21.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.18 4.32-2 -3 -4 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0 0 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 -1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.81-1 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.55-1 0 1 0 0 1 0

23.73 20.54

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.203.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.353.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.403.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

21.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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19 Kouki KANBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Toyo Univ. 16 40.40 18.30 23.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.63 2.67-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 1 0 0 1 1

22.33 18.30

Skating Skills 1.00 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.655.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.705.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

23.10

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 Ryoto MIDORIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nihon Univ 12 36.18 14.23 21.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<<!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 0 1 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 0 1 1 1 1 1

15.23 14.23

Skating Skills 1.00 4.704.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.203.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.354.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.353.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.353.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

21.95

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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21 Ryota Tamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 31.42 12.47 18.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0 0 1

3 CSSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 3F<<+3T<< << 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3A<< << 3.63 X -1.39 2.24-5 -3 -3 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.87-1 0 1 0 0 1 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

14.83 12.47

Skating Skills 1.00 3.953.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.653.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.853.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

18.95

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men
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